Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Goodby - (401976) - City Of Peterborough SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Date

04/05/14
19/04/14
07/02/16
04/05/15
05/05/13
01/06/14
14/05/16
01/10/11
08/02/14
27/01113
26/07/12
29/01/12
10/02/12
22/04/12
14/04/13
16/12/12
22/04/12
09/06/12
06/10/13
18/12/11
14/05/11
11/06/11
05/10/14
07/10/12
11/06/11
08/12/13
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Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Youth Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ASA Central Zone Meet

Meeting National de Bethune

National Arena League Cup Final

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
National Arena League Cup Final

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
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Venue

Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luxembourg
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
France
Sheffield
Crawley
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich

Norwich
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Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
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Co Peterboro
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Co Peterboro
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Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
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1:16.46
1:18.37

1:26.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.02
1:10.32
1:10.53
1:14.38
1:10.81

1:09.44

:110.10

:111.93

115.19

113.49

:110.54

:113.03

112.07

113.11

114.92

112.16

113.46

112.95

:113.15

112.44

112.19

:113.50

11.77

:115.01

114.13

114.10

:116.04

116.46

:18.37
1:26.03
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29/01/11
02/10/10
30/07/09

Date

14/05/16
07/02/16
04/05/15
05/10/14
01/06/14
04/05/14
19/04/14
08/02/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
05/05/13
14/04/13
27/01/13
16/12/12
07/10/12
26/07/12
09/06/12
22/04/12
22/04/12
10/02/12
29/01/12
18/12/11
01/10/11
11/06/11
11/06/11
14/05/11
13/02/11
29/01/11
02/10/10
30/07/09
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East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
Robin Hood 30th Open Meet

Welsh Summer Nationals

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

National Arena League Cup Final

National Arena League Cup Final

Meeting National de Bethune

ASA Central Zone Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
BG East Region Bagcat Championships
BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
Robin Hood 30th Open Meet

Welsh Summer Nationals
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Corby
Sheffield

Swansea

Venue

Sheffield
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Luxembourg
Norwich
Sheffield
Luton
Crawley
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
France
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
High Wycombe
Corby
Sheffield

Swansea
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Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
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Co Peterboro
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